Dane County Rezone & Conditional Use Permit

Application Date	Petition Number		
07/02/2014	DCPREZ-2014-10745		
Public Hearing Date	C.U.P. Number		
09/23/2014	DCPCUP-2014-02284		

OWN	ER INFORMATI	ON		A	AGENT INFORMATION	ON
OWNER NAME BUCHNER REV TR, AL	.AN	PHONE (with Code)		AGENT NAME		PHONE (with Area Code)
BILLING ADDRESS (Number & St 4003 VINBURN RD	reet)	1	1	ADDRESS (Number & Stre	pet)	
(City, State, Zip) DEFOREST, WI 53532				(City, State, Zip)		
E-MAIL ADDRESS alan.buchner@gmail.co	m			E-MAIL ADDRESS		
ADDRESS/LOC	ATION 1	AD	DRESS/L	LOCATION 2	ADDRESS/	LOCATION 3
ADDRESS OR LOCATION (OF REZONE/CUP	ADDRESS	OR LOCATI	ION OF REZONE/CUP	ADDRESS OR LOCAT	TION OF REZONE/CUP
4003 VINBURN RD		_				118.55
TOWNSHIP WINDSOR	SECTION 21	TOWNSHIP		SECTION	TOWNSHIP	SECTION
PARCEUNUMBERS!		PAR	CEL NUMBI	ERS INVOLVED	PARCEL NUME	SERS INVOLVED
0910-211-80		- Albert British Berlin			CUP DESCRIPTIO	M A SEALANCE AND SEASON
and the second of the second o	ON FOR REZONE	14.6.83.66.60.66	CODY	ALLOW 04454		Session of South and Land Self (1999)
ALLOW SANITARY FIX BUILDING	KTUKES IN FAR	KIVI AUCES		BUILDING	Y FIXTURES IN ACC	UEOOUŅĬ
						• • •
FROM DISTRICT:	TO DISTI	tiCTi	ACRES		CODE OF ORDINANCE S	
A-1Ex Exclusive Ag District	A-2 Agricultur	e District	20	10.126(3)(X)		20
C.S.M REQUIRED? F	PLAT REQUIRED?		STRICTION UIRED?	INSPECTOR'S INITI	ALS SIGNATURE:(Owne	
Yes 🗹 No	Yes 🛂 No	☐ Yes	Ø No	SSA1	ALAN	
Applicant Initials Appl	licant Initials	- Applicant Init	tials	<u>- 1 ·</u>	PRINT NAME:	
					ALAN BU	xhare
					7_/	Joul
	er ann general en	en en en en en en en en			<u></u>	Form Version 03.00.0



PLANNING DEVELOPMENT

Zoning Change Application

Zoning Division Room 116, City-County Building 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Madison, Wisconsin 53703-3342

Phone: (608) 266-4266 Fax: (608) 267-1540

Items that must be submitted with your application:
。 Written Legal Description of the proposed Zoning Boundaries
Legal description of the land that is proposed to be changed. The description may be a lot in a plat, Certified Survey Map, or an exact metes and bounds description. A separate legal description is required for <u>each</u> zoning district proposed. The description shall include the area in acres or square feet.
 Scaled Drawing of the location of the proposed Zoning Boundaries The drawing shall include the existing and proposed zoning boundaries of the property. All existing buildings shall be shown on the drawing. The drawing shall include the area in acres or square feet.
Owner's Name BXNDER REV TRUST, ALASGENT'S Name RECEIVED
Address 4003 Vin Buen la DEFREST (Address
Phone 1008- 225-2683 Phone 1008- 2014
Email DANE COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
Town: WINDSOL Parcel numbers affected: 0910-211-8000-0
Section: 01 - 21 Property address or location: 4003 NINBURN LO. DEFOREST
Zoning District change: (To / From / # of acres) A / EXCL AG > A-2 &OACRE
Soil classifications of area (percentages) Class I soils: 100 % Class II soils:% Other: %
Narrative: (reason for change, intended land use, size of farm, time schedule) O Separation of buildings from farmland O Creation of a residential lot O Compliance for existing structures and/or land uses O Other: DESILE TO OBTAIN COLLECT ZONE CLASS FOR ACLANA LESS THAN 35 ACRES AND ALLOW SANITALY FINTURE ACCESORY BUILDING WITH APPLOUES CUP.
I authorize that I am the owner or have permission to act on behalf of the owner of the property. Submitted By: Date:



PLANNING DEVELOPMENT

Conditional Use Application

Application Fee: \$486 Mineral Extraction: \$1136

Zoning Division Room 116, City-County Building 210 Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. Madison, Wisconsin 53703-3342

Phone: (608) 266-4266 Fax: (608) 267-1540

ltems rec	uired to	be	submitted	with a	application

- o Written Legal Description of Conditional Use Permit boundaries
- o Scaled drawing of the property showing existing/proposed buildings, setback requirements, driveway, parking area, outside storage areas, location/type of exterior lighting, any natural features, and proposed signs.
- Scaled map showing neighboring area land uses and zoning districts
- o Written operations plan describing the items listed below (additional items needed for

Owner BUCHNER RE	ENTRUST ALA	Agent	
Address 4003 VINE	ULD RD DEF	SEET Address 3532	
Phone 1008 225 - 2	1683	— Phone —	
Email alan. buc	hner@gmai	L Com	
Parcel numbers affected:	And the second s	Town: しいわらと Section:	21
0910 - 211 - 80	200 - O	Property Address: 4003 VINBURN DE FOREST	<u>ه</u>
Existing/ Proposed Zoning Dis	strict: A 1	TO A2	
 Type of Activity pro 	pposed: FAR	n WORK/REPAIR SHOP	
 Hours of Operation 	n 🛭		
 Number of employ 	ees $^{\sim}$		
 Anticipated custom 	ners		
 Outside storage 			
 Outdoor activities 			
Outdoor lighting Outside leaders also			
Outside loudspeak Dropped signs	ers		
 Proposed signs 	arrenned.		
A Trach removal			
Trash removalSix Standards of C	IIP (see hack)		

Six Standards of a Conditional Use Permit

Provide an explanation on how the proposed land use will meet all six standards.

1.	The establishment, maintenance or operation of the	the conditional use will	not be detrimental to o	r endanger the
	public health, safety, comfort or general welfare.	`		_

FARM WORK / REPAIR SHOP

EXPAND WORK SHOP - SEE ATTACH.

2. The uses, values and enjoyment of other property in the neighborhood for purposes already permitted shall be in no foreseeable manner substantially impaired or diminished by establishment, maintenance or operation of the conditional use.

REQUEST ZONE CHANGE AI - AZ

NO CHANGE IN PROPERTY USE

3. That the establishment of the conditional use will not impede the normal and orderly development and improvement of the surrounding property for uses permitted in the district.

20 ALRE PARCEL, AC CROP PRODUCTION

4. That adequate utilities, access roads, drainage and other necessary site improvements have been or are being made.

NO ADDITIONAL ACCESS/ENTRS

5. Adequate measures have been or will be taken to provide ingress and egress so designed as to minimize traffic congestion in the public streets.

NO ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC

6. That the conditional use shall conform to all applicable regulations of the district in which it is located.

WINDSOR WILL ALLOW SANITARS FIXTURE

WITHIN A-2 ZONE AND CUP.

068-0	091	0-21	1-800	0-00
-------	-----	------	-------	------

Parcel Identifier No.

The North 20 acres of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 21, Township 9 North, Range 10 East, in the Town of Windsor, Dane County, Wisconsin.

Existing use of the property is A-1 agricultural crop production, located on a 20 acre parcel in the Windsor Township Dane County Wisconsin.

The property is currently not in compliance with the Dane County zoning as the parcel is less than 35 acres. The requested rezone to A2 will conform to agricultural use on less than 35 acres and allow for a conditional use permit for sanitary fixtures in accessory building.



068-0910-211-8000-0 Parcel Identifier No.

The North 20 acres of the Northeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 21, Township 9 North, Range 10 East, in the Town of Windsor, Dane County, Wisconsin.

